Schedule subject to change. Check our Facebook Page for updates!
Contact Bill Bowen 785-955-0103 for more information!
Sunday, March 17" St. Patrick 10 AM — 2 Person Scramble*
Saturday, April 6" @ 10 AM — 1 — Person Scramble*

Tuesday, April 9" — Men’s League Begins (MEMBERS ONLY)
Wednesday, April 10" — Women’s League Begins (MEMBERS ONLY)
Friday, April 12" — Couple’s League Begins (MEMBERS ONLY)

Monday, April 15" — Republic County High School Golf Invitational
Sunday, May 5" @ 10 AM — 1 — Couple Scramble*

Tuesday, May 7" — Republic County League 1 PM
Saturday, May 18" @ 1 PM — 2 — Person Scramble — Par 3 “Telescope” Challenge
Sunday, May 26" @ 1 PM - Republic HS Booster Club
Monday, May 27" @ 1 PM — Memorial Day Horse Race
Sunday, June 8th @ 10 AM — Chamber 2- Person Scramble
Sunday, June 16™ @ 1 PM - Father/Child Scramble*

Saturday, June 22™ @ 10 AM - Go for the Green 2-Person Scramble
Monday, July 15" — Catbackers Tournament
Saturday, July 13" @ 9 AM - 2 — Person Triple Combo (Alt Shot, Low Ball, Scramble)*
Saturday, August 10" — Central Valley Ag Employee/Customer Tournament
Sunday, August 18" — BCC Championship (Members Only)

Saturday, August 24" @ 10 AM -2 Couple Scramble*

Monday, September 2™ @ 1 PM — Labor Day Horse Race
Sunday, September 8" @ 10 AM — 2 Person Scramble*

Thursday, September 19" @ 9 AM — NCK/SCN Senior Tournament (50 & Over)*
Sunday, October 13" @ 10 AM — Mulligan Stew 2- Person Scramble*



